
26/01/2015 DR. T. K. TOPE ARTS AND COMMERCE NIGHT COLLEGE, PAREL, MUMBAI - 400012

FY SY BA AND BCOM SECOND  AND FOURTH SEMESTER REGULAR EXAM 

FEB-MARCH 2014 - TIME TABLE

11:47 AM

Sr. No. Date Time FYBA FYBCOM SYBA SYBCOM

1 Friday, February 27, 2015 6.30 pm to 9:00 pm

Communication 

skills Environmental studies

2 Saturday, February 28, 2015 6.30 pm to 9:00 pm Foundation course Foundation course

3 Monday, March 02, 2015 6.30 pm to 9:00 pm Political Science Economics

4 Tuesday, March 03, 2015 6.30 pm to 9:00 pm Economics Commerce I

5 Wednesday, March 04, 2015 6.30 pm to 9:00 pm Marathi compulsory Business Communication

6 Thursday, March 05, 2015 6.30 pm to 9:00 pm Marathi optional Accountancy

7 Saturday, March 07, 2015 6.30 pm to 9:00 pm

Mathematical and statistical 

techniques

Political Science 

paper 2

8 Monday, March 09, 2015 6.30 pm to 9:00 pm

Political Science 

paper 3 Business Law

9 Tuesday, March 10, 2015 6.30 pm to 9:00 pm Advertising Advertising

10 Wednesday, March 11, 2015 6.30 pm to 9:00 pm Economics paper 2 Commerce II

11 Thursday, March 12, 2015 6.30 pm to 9:00 pm Economics paper 3 Economics

12 Friday, March 13, 2015 6.30 pm to 9:00 pm Foundation course

Foundation 

course

13 Saturday, March 14, 2015 6.30 pm to 9:00 pm Marathi paper 2 Acccountancy

14 Monday, March 16, 2015 6.30 pm to 9:00 pm Marathi paper 3
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